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1     James Daul             M2529         1/13    5:22       16:39
2     John Liddell           M2024         1/12    5:28       16:57
3     Jake Schueller         M2024         2/12    5:46       17:53
4     Sam Kulberg            M2024         3/12    5:49       18:02
5     Brandon Johnson        M2024         4/12    6:05       18:54
6     Brian Kane             M2024         5/12    6:09       19:05
7     Jeff Leypoldt          M4044         1/11    6:19       19:38
8     Jay Rukavina           M3034         1/24    6:22       19:46
9     Brian Nuedling         M4549          1/8    6:24       19:51
10    Gary Dobrzynski        M5054         1/12    6:25       19:54
11    Dave Harris            M5559          1/9    6:26       19:58
12    Max Westemeier         M1519          1/4    6:28       20:05
13    Benjamin Gasper        M3539         1/13    6:30       20:10
14    George Papas           M5054         2/12    6:31       20:15
15    Tony Agostini          M5054         3/12    6:32       20:16
16    Paul Horanoff          M5559          2/9    6:38       20:37
17    Matthew Janecke        M3034         2/24    6:39       20:38
18    Christopher Brust      M3034         3/24    6:45       20:56
19    Ryan Lifka             M1519          2/4    6:45       20:57
20    Ian Johnson            M2529         2/13    6:46       21:01
21    Alyssa Perry           F2529         1/22    6:49       21:10
22    Paul Schmelter         M3539         2/13    6:54       21:24
23    Mike Kirkwood          M7074          1/2    6:54       21:25
24    Chad Gorectke          M3539         3/13    6:55       21:28
25    Jim Zielonka           M2024         6/12    6:55       21:29
26    Matt Filteau           M3034         4/24    6:56       21:32
27    Joseph Boschert        M3034         5/24    7:00       21:44
28    Beau Poehls            M2529         3/13    7:00       21:45
29    Jon Veldboom           M3539         4/13    7:03       21:54
30    Timothy Plennes        M3034         6/24    7:03       21:55
31    Tracey Gessner         F3034         1/29    7:04       21:57
32    Kevin Degenaro         M4044         2/11    7:06       22:02
33    Douglas Lemke          M3539         5/13    7:07       22:04
34    Eric Heidenreiter      M3034         7/24    7:09       22:11
35    Robert Emmett          M3034         8/24    7:11       22:19
36    Kim Petak              F5054          1/9    7:13       22:24
37    Ti Young               M2529         4/13    7:21       22:50
38    George Roemer          M4044         3/11    7:22       22:53
39    Anthony Darelius       M2529         5/13    7:22       22:53
40    Sean Kurtz             M3539         6/13    7:25       23:02
41    Aaron Kaufman          M2529         6/13    7:26       23:05
42    Taylor Layton          M2024         7/12    7:27       23:07
43    Steve Vetter           M6064          1/2    7:27       23:08
44    Mike Miller            M3034         9/24    7:30       23:16
45    Patrick Mundt          M3034        10/24    7:32       23:24
46    Anthony Scarpace       M2529         7/13    7:33       23:26
47    Justin Gedelman        M3034        11/24    7:34       23:29
48    Brian Colmone          M2024         8/12    7:43       23:58
49    Adam Bruss             M3034        12/24    7:44       24:01
50    Emma Sims              F0114          1/6    7:45       24:03
51    Helena Boyd            F3034         2/29    7:46       24:06
52    Hollie Poehler         F0114          2/6    7:49       24:15
53    Jonas Edstrom          M5054         4/12    7:50       24:18
54    Spencer Tielens        M2024         9/12    7:50       24:20
55    Mary Ihde              F5559         1/11    7:51       24:23
56    Leila Wright           F3034         3/29    7:54       24:32
57    Kenneth Ochs           M6569          1/4    7:57       24:42
58    Barb Schantzen         F5054          2/9    7:59       24:48
59    Keith Cumiskey         M5054         5/12    8:00       24:49
60    Kristin Kelsay         F2529         2/22    8:00       24:52
61    Rachel Krueger         F2024          1/7    8:01       24:54
62    Garrett Wolff          M2529         8/13    8:03       25:00
63    Kelly Appleby          M3034        13/24    8:05       25:06
64    Hope Corsi             F3034         4/29    8:06       25:09
65    Bryan Gerondale        M5054         6/12    8:07       25:11
66    Randy Nawotka          M5559          3/9    8:07       25:11
67    Adrienne Ridgeway      F3034         5/29    8:07       25:12
68    Nick Wesselman         M3034        14/24    8:08       25:16
69    Louis Schmelter        M4549          2/8    8:08       25:16
70    Heather Propsom        F2529         3/22    8:09       25:19
71    Kimberly Kollenbroich  F2529         4/22    8:18       25:46
72    Nathaniel Piotrowski   M3034        15/24    8:22       25:59
73    Alan Bork              M3539         7/13    8:24       26:04
74    Jeff Strother          M4044         4/11    8:28       26:18
75    Steven Stein           M5559          4/9    8:28       26:18
76    David Griffiths        M7599          1/5    8:30       26:24
77    Michael Klamecki       M3034        16/24    8:30       26:25
78    Mark Honisch           M4044         5/11    8:36       26:42
79    Jon Ryan               M3034        17/24    8:37       26:46
80    Jack Holt              M3034        18/24    8:38       26:48
81    Mike Krusing           M3539         8/13    8:39       26:51
82    Mitch Wagner           M2529         9/13    8:40       26:53
83    Janelle Wobick         F2529         5/22    8:40       26:54
84    Tricia Worth           F3034         6/29    8:40       26:55
85    Maureen Hoenigman      F3034         7/29    8:41       26:58
86    Kevin Klimek           M4044         6/11    8:42       26:59
87    Joni Hodor             F5559         2/11    8:42       27:00
88    Scott Schwartz         M4549          3/8    8:43       27:03
89    Linda Zik              F4549          1/7    8:43       27:03
90    Kelly Guhr             F5054          3/9    8:44       27:08
91    James Rusk             M2529        10/13    8:45       27:09
92    Sherry Beuson          F5054          4/9    8:47       27:15
93    Len Wachniak           M5054         7/12    8:47       27:15
94    Jill Turner            F3034         8/29    8:49       27:22
95    Tom Bowe               M4549          4/8    8:50       27:24
96    Emily Pratt            F3034         9/29    8:54       27:37
97    Sara Heidenreiter      F3034        10/29    8:58       27:50
98    Emily Skorik           F1519          1/3    9:00       27:55
99    Shannon Popp           F3034        11/29    9:00       27:57
100   Dawn Schwartz          F4044          1/9    9:00       27:57
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101   Michal Mietkowski      M4044         7/11    9:00       27:57
102   Asher Kaufman          M1519          3/4    9:01       27:59
103   Stephanie Williams     F3539         1/11    9:03       28:04
104   James Kroemer          M5559          5/9    9:04       28:09
105   Coleen Klapperich      F2529         6/22    9:06       28:14
106   Meghan Mitchell        F3034        12/29    9:08       28:22
107   Angie Benning          F2529         7/22    9:11       28:29
108   Robin Martin           F2529         8/22    9:11       28:32
109   Sarah Peterson         F2529         9/22    9:11       28:32
110   Sarah Gomez            F2024          2/7    9:12       28:34
111   Kobina Intsiful        M2024        10/12    9:15       28:44
112   Bethany Larson         F2529        10/22    9:17       28:49
113   David Hoffman          M7599          2/5    9:17       28:50
114   David Gavinski         M5054         8/12    9:17       28:51
115   Timothy St Peter       M4549          5/8    9:22       29:04
116   Garfield Johnson       M4044         8/11    9:22       29:06
117   Michele Malinowski     F3539         2/11    9:23       29:09
118   Robert Gordon Jr       M2529        11/13    9:24       29:11
119   Sarah Graf             F1519          2/3    9:25       29:13
120   Elizabeth Yoon         F4044          2/9    9:27       29:21
121   Kirk Ferguson          M3034        19/24    9:29       29:27
122   Jaci Grafenberg        F2529        11/22    9:35       29:45
123   Jack Dudley            M3034        20/24    9:35       29:45
124   John W Young           M6569          2/4    9:38       29:54
125   Elizabeth Dulak        F3034        13/29    9:38       29:55
126   Dana Geurts            F3034        14/29    9:43       30:09
127   Terry Boschert         M5559          6/9    9:43       30:12
128   Sonya Lompre           F3034        15/29    9:47       30:24
129   Sarah Kemp             F4044          3/9    9:51       30:36
130   Beth Rusk              F2024          3/7    9:52       30:37
131   Kathleen Casey         F3034        16/29    9:55       30:46
132   Michelle Garvens       F4044          4/9    9:58       30:57
133   Gracee Dunne           F0114          3/6    9:59       31:01
134   Timothy Dunne          M5054         9/12   10:00       31:03
135   Elliot Christenson     M3539         9/13   10:04       31:14
136   Melissa Ryan           F2529        12/22   10:05       31:17
137   Bob Pierdzioch         M4549          6/8   10:05       31:20
138   Ann Graf               F4549          2/7   10:10       31:34
139   Sandra Weinstein       F7074          1/4   10:12       31:40
140   Holly Meyer            F3034        17/29   10:13       31:44
141   Jamie Bardouche        F3034        18/29   10:13       31:44
142   Crystal Davis-Malesevi F2529        13/22   10:14       31:48
143   Cora Heinen            F0114          4/6   10:15       31:49
144   James Benton           M6064          2/2   10:15       31:49
145   Barb Heinen            F5054          5/9   10:21       32:08
146   Karen Perkins          F5054          6/9   10:23       32:14
147   Karen Pierdzioch       F4549          3/7   10:23       32:15
148   Tania Mietkowski       F3539         3/11   10:26       32:23
149   Chris Jensen           M2024        11/12   10:27       32:28
150   Rob Lengell            M5559          7/9   10:28       32:29
151   Maggie Key             F2024          4/7   10:28       32:29
152   Melinda Yoder          F3539         4/11   10:28       32:31
153   Matt Heinen            M1519          4/4   10:29       32:34
154   Marcia Balthazor       F7074          2/4   10:31       32:40
155   Adrienne Fritzsche     F3034        19/29   10:35       32:53
156   Ashley Leckwee         F2529        14/22   10:36       32:56
157   Rick Rivas             M5054        10/12   10:38       33:02
158   Ian Stefaniak          M0114          1/2   10:43       33:16
159   Jon Stefaniak          M4044         9/11   10:43       33:18
160   Amy Walker             F3034        20/29   10:44       33:18
161   Ralph Langer           M7074          2/2   10:46       33:26
162   Daniel Murphy          M7599          3/5   10:47       33:29
163   Jennifer Vang          F3034        21/29   10:48       33:31
164   Olga Robles            F3034        22/29   10:49       33:37
165   Judy Kirchoffer        F7074          3/4   10:51       33:42
166   Kayla Schultz          F2529        15/22   10:52       33:44
167   Jesse Thyes            M3539        10/13   10:52       33:45
168   Karen Wolfmeyer        F5559         3/11   10:54       33:50
169   Sandra Senger          F5559         4/11   10:56       33:58
170   Fern Dains             F6569          1/2   11:00       34:11
171   Gerald Knutson         M5054        11/12   11:08       34:35
172   Nicole Fish            F2529        16/22   11:12       34:47
173   Dane Allen             M2529        12/13   11:12       34:48
174   Kim Jarman             F2529        17/22   11:12       34:48
175   Kate Bubash            F3034        23/29   11:15       34:56
176   Del Shannon McAllister F4044          5/9   11:15       34:56
177   Betsy Fuhrmann         F5054          7/9   11:16       34:58
178   Julie Desmond          F4549          4/7   11:17       35:01
179   Mickey Moore           F4044          6/9   11:17       35:01
180   Kari Hackbarth         F2529        18/22   11:28       35:37
181   Marcus Bloodworth      M3034        21/24   11:30       35:42
182   Kate Unger             F3034        24/29   11:30       35:42
183   Norm Hovila            M7599          4/5   11:32       35:49
184   Brad Harrod            M3034        22/24   11:35       35:59
185   Katie Stolz            F2529        19/22   11:39       36:12
186   Linda Stolz            F5559         5/11   11:39       36:12
187   Jennifer Kober         F3034        25/29   11:40       36:13
188   Yancy Landingham       M3539        11/13   11:44       36:27
189   Lisa Hansen            F5054          8/9   11:46       36:32
190   Thomas Jahnke          M3539        12/13   11:46       36:32
191   Alison Chapman         F2529        20/22   11:51       36:46
192   Austin Cass                           0/0   11:54       36:58
193   Elie Hasbani           M4549          7/8   11:55       37:02
194   Nathan Hudson          M4549          8/8   11:57       37:06
195   Lisa Hudson            F4549          5/7   11:59       37:12
196   Jennifer Wojdyla       F3539         5/11   11:59       37:13
197   Tiffany Burnett        F4044          7/9   12:00       37:17
198   Brian Flegel           M3034        23/24   12:04       37:28
199   Lisa Knigge            F3539         6/11   12:06       37:35
200   Jean Miller            F5559         6/11   12:13       37:57
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201   Karla Knutsen          F6569          2/2   12:13       37:57
202   Jeannine Guttormsson   F4044          8/9   12:20       38:18
203   Sharon Drobinski       F5559         7/11   12:21       38:23
204   Ananda Morningstar     F3539         7/11   12:30       38:50
205   Lindsey Greenman       F0114          5/6   12:52       39:59
206   Rachel Quill           F3539         8/11   12:59       40:19
207   Nicole Lenhart         F3539         9/11   13:10       40:52
208   Marisa Bonkoski        F3034        26/29   13:11       40:55
209   Emlyn Yoon-Buck        F0114          6/6   13:11       40:56
210   Kathryn Knepprath      F5559         8/11   13:14       41:07
211   Emelie Linke           F7074          4/4   13:25       41:41
212   Kirstin Bloede         F3539        10/11   13:30       41:57
213   Edward Blumberg        M7599          5/5   13:31       41:59
214   Thomas Schneider       M4044        10/11   13:32       42:02
215   Anna Kaufman           F2024          5/7   13:45       42:43
216   Jan Kaufman            F5559         9/11   13:45       42:43
217   Jesse Tilley           M3539        13/13   13:53       43:08
218   Matt Johns             M5054        12/12   13:59       43:27
219   Anna Johns             F2024          6/7   14:00       43:29
220   Rick Campbell          M3034        24/24   14:14       44:12
221   Katie Campbell         F3034        27/29   14:14       44:13
222   Terence Marshall       M5559          8/9   15:02       46:40
223   Cassie Dimick          F2529        21/22   15:20       47:36
224   Carmen Johns           F4549          6/7   16:09       50:11
225   Kaitlyn Johns          F1519          3/3   16:10       50:13
226   Cassandra Flegel       F2529        22/22   16:42       51:52
227   Taylor Poehls          M2529        13/13   16:56       52:36
228   Lydia Poehls           F3034        28/29   16:56       52:37
229   Ian Boschert           M2024        12/12   17:08       53:13
230   Lindsey Boschert       F2024          7/7   17:08       53:13
231   Debra Caruso           F5559        10/11   17:32       54:28
232   Heath Houston          M0114          2/2   17:40       54:51
233   Wendy Houston          F3539        11/11   17:40       54:52
234   Dean Reinholz          M6569          3/4   17:46       55:11
235   Cindy Schmidt          F5054          9/9   17:47       55:14
236   Leo Goetz              M5559          9/9   17:48       55:17
237   Shane Squires          M4044        11/11   17:50       55:25
238   Pam Wojdacz            F4549          7/7   18:11       56:30
239   Donna Bornitz          F4044          9/9   18:12       56:32
240   Lindsay Krchma         F3034        29/29   18:48       58:23
241   Richard Schulte        M6569          4/4   18:56       58:48
242   Debra Engel            F5559        11/11   20:13     1:02:46
243   Sharon Becker          F6064          1/1   20:13     1:02:47
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